GRADUATORIA 2" FASCIA DOCENTI SCUOLA PRIMARIA DATA 04/11/2015

Cod.

Tipo IE(I:SI Posto Cognome Nome Data Nascita | Punteggio
Posto

AN 1 ANGELOZZ| ANTONELLA 15/04/1978 158
AN 2 MARINELLI MOIRA 09/12/1974 152
AN 3 POLIDORO MARIANNA 30/11/1989 110
AN 4 TOMASSETTI LETIZIA 18/07/1987 98
AN 5 TOMASSETTI MELANIA 18/07/1987 98
AN 6 SILVESTRI FEDERICA 14/09/1978 98
AN 7 DI DOMENICO MARIANGELA 24/03/1976 98
AN 8 TESTASECCA VALENTINA 26/12/1988 96
AN 9 LOLLI SARA 12/06/1968 93
AN 10 ANGELOZZI FRANCESCA 28/10/1987 93
AN 11 PIOTTI VIRGINIA 26/02/1980 93
AN 12 TRIBUIANI GABRIELLA 17/06/1983 92
AN 13 DISERAFINO VALENTINA 19/01/1984 91
AN 14 SACCHETTI LAURA 15/01/1989 90
AN 15 MAZZOCCHETTI MARINA 25/03/1983 89
AN 16 DI FELICE MANUELA 10/11/1972 89
AN 17 DI CARLO SARA 24/04/1983 88
AN 18 CAPRIONI MELANIA 23/03/1989 87
AN 19 POMPEI LUIGI 16/02/1978 85
AN 20 TORO LUCIA 13/12/1975 84
AN 21 CAPRIOTTI CATIA 20/05/1973 81
AN 22 DELLA ROVERE EMANUELA 25/08/1976 81
AN 23 TARQUINI VALENTINA 01/02/1988 80
AN 24 ROSASPINA SANDRA 15/03/1977 80
AN 25 DI BERARDO LOREDANA 24/03/1971 79
AN 26 PASQUALETTI MARINA 25/09/1984 79
AN 27 MASSETTI GIULIA 11/10/1989 78
AN 28 CAPONE FRANCESCA 11/02/1981 77
AN 29 D'EGIDIO ALESSIA 14/07/1991 77
AN 30 RASCATO LINDA 27/07/1984 77
AN 31 MARIANI DOMENICO 30/01/1978 72
AN 32 FRAGASSI SARA 22/03/1988 72
AN 33 ZENOBIO LUCIANA 05/09/1965 68
AN 34 FABBRETTI SERENA 08/05/1983 67
AN 35 MALVONE CONCETTA 02/04/1963 54
AN 36 PEDICONE GABRIELLA 20/04/1971 53
AN 37 PICCIONI MARIA GRAZIA 13/11/1966 50
AN 38 CALISTI ANTONELLA 21/02/1973 50
AN 39 PETRINO LUCIA 22/02/1981 46
AN 40 ANGELOZZI IDA 06/04/1971 44
AN 41 VALENTINI VALERIA 11/03/1973 40,5
AN 42 D'ALESSIO MARIADELE 25/08/1969 40
AN 43 TRENTINI DENISE 27/08/1963 39
AN 44 SILVESTRI CATIA 25/04/1965 38
AN 45 DI CARLO VICTORIA 15/12/1967 36
AN 46 CONTESSA CATERINA 10/10/1983 36
AN 47 VALIANTE VALERIA 29/08/1975 33
AN 48 TUCCELLA CRISTIANA 05/07/1978 31
AN 49 CONTE ASSUNTA MARIA  30/10/1960 30,5
AN 50 CHIARINI MONICA 12/07/1968 30
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D'ERRICO
LUCINI
LUCIDI
MURANO

DI CESARE
MAUTARELLI
IAMPIERI
MONTE
VOLPI
CENTINARO
FARINA
COSTANTINI
MARZIALE
TIMPERI
MARRONE
DANIELE

DI MONTE
PETRELLA
DEGREGORIIS
MARRANCONE
CRISCUOLI

STORBINI D'INCALCI

DURANTE
FAENZA
DI NICOLA

CONOSCITORE

SPINOSI
GARGIA
MELCHIORRE
BRIANI
ANDREOLI

DI ANDREA

RAPACCHIETTA

MAZZEO

DE MARE
IOMMARINI
IACONI
FERRANTE
DELTORO
CASALENA
MATTU
PARTENZA
TOSCANI
COSTANTINI
MARCONE
FREZZA
CIARROCCHI
D'AMBROSIO
CICCONE

DI FEBO

BALDASSARRE

PUCINO
LUCCA
PIGNATI
BALDINA
PELLEGRINI

EUGENIA
MARTINA
ROBERTA
MARIA
BARBARA
SIMONA
PAOLA
ANNA
ROSELLA
FABRIZIO
FEDERICA
NATALIA
SIMONA
GIORGIA
MONICA
SABRINA
LOLITA
ERIKA
ROMANA
MONIA
FRANCESCA
LAURA
MARINA
ORSOLA
CATERINA
ANTONELLA
SONIA
ALICE
GABRIELLA
ANNA
FEDERICA
SILVIA
ILARIA
ANTONIETTA
MARIA
ANTONELLA
KETI
ANTONELLA
CAROLINA
LINA
GIUSEPPINA
GABRIELLA
ROSSANA
TIZIANA
MANUELA
CLAUDIA
AURORA
DEBORA
MARIAELENA
ANGELA
ILARIA
DANIELA
HELENA
LUCIA
SAMUELA
TIZIANA

19/07/1959
29/02/1976
07/12/1975
03/04/1971
02/05/1975
07/04/1975
27/07/1975
23/11/1974
15/12/1969
28/06/1978
30/09/1976
04/09/1981
11/01/1976
12/09/1981
06/04/1976
25/04/1973
12/05/1967
07/02/1972
14/01/1974
20/12/1973
05/01/1979
01/01/1980
23/06/1978
08/12/1977
08/08/1981
17/08/1964
22/12/1983
16/01/1983
05/05/1982
31/12/1981
05/07/1981
29/04/1978
14/09/1976
01/03/1971
01/01/1974
25/01/1968
19/07/1971
17/01/1982
24/08/1981
20/02/1979
16/10/1967
24/01/1965
04/05/1972
06/02/1964
30/10/1976
12/10/1970
18/02/1983
16/09/1982
27/02/1981
20/08/1978
22/08/1976
20/03/1971
27/10/1983
30/06/1983
09/03/1977
06/11/1964
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RIPANI
DILORETO
SANTONE
PELUSI
COSTANTINI
DI PAOLO
MARCOZZ|

DI MONTE
CARINELLI
MASSIMI
DIGIAMPIETRO
GIAMMARINO
MANUCCI

DI SIMONE
PAVONE

DE STEPHANIS

DI GIULIANTONIO

LAURATO
TESTA
CAPECE
PERACCHIA
TORBIDONE
D'AMICO
PIERANGELI
CIUTTI

DI FRANCESCO
PATRIARCA
SALMINI
ZUCCHINI
TEODORI
MOCCI
DALESSANDRO
FERRANTE
MEDORI
SIMONELLA
GATTI

DE PATRE
BARCAROLI
DELEONIBUS
DI DIONISIO
RINALDO
BIANCACCI
RAPAGNA'
PEDUTO
LIBERATI
PAOLETTI
FALA
MARCHISELLI
PALUMBI
CAPRIONI
GIANNATTASIO
AMABILE

DI BARTOLOMEO

MONTEFIORE
VALENTINI
PANTONI

SABRINA 26/09/1983
MARZIA 15/02/1975
CRISTINA 17/03/1983
CLAUDIA 15/04/1981
ASSUNTAARMIDA 16/09/1980
ANTONELLA 29/09/1979
VALENTINA 20/07/1973
ANTONELLA 10/11/1965
ADELE 05/08/1960
SERIANA 24/03/1966
SARA 21/04/1979
LIA 22/07/1971
CINZIA 19/12/1970
LORELLA 29/01/1968
GIOVANNA 14/10/1976
CRISTINA 30/04/1976
SANTA 28/09/1974
PATRIZIA 19/02/1965
MARIANNA 25/08/1980
ELISA 01/01/1983
STEFANIA 14/01/1982
SUSANNA 09/08/1981
NICOLETTA CONCE 31/03/1975
ANNALISA 07/03/1974
FRANCA 05/05/1967
FIORELLA 06/06/1965
MARTINA 13/06/1973
STEFANIA 20/12/1982
SAMANTHA 21/08/1979
NATALIA 05/04/1978
MICHELA 18/09/1982
LUANA 16/07/1978
FRANCESCA 10/09/1976
MINA 12/07/1968
ALESSANDRA 20/11/1981
MIRIAM 10/11/1981
DESIDERATA 11/10/1981
ANTONIETTA 12/02/1981
ANTONELLA 23/11/1980
ANNAMARIA 10/01/1980
ORTENSIA GABRIEI 20/07/1977
MARIA LAURA 26/06/1977
MARA 07/05/1967
ROSA 07/02/1960
MONIA 06/01/1978
LUCIA 13/12/1969
GLORIA 14/05/1981
ELISA 07/09/1977
ANNA 19/07/1977
TANIA 24/02/1976
PAOLA 17/02/1971
IDA 26/02/1967
SONIA 27/05/1965
FILOMENA 05/11/1981
MERIROSA 31/12/1971
FRANCESCA 07/09/1982
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SACCO
CARDIA
BARONE
CORNELI
FRANCAVILLESE
CARLETTI
DIMAURO
IOANNACCI

DI SILVESTRE
ALLEGRITTI
REA

DI DOMENICO
DIBENEDETTO
DISALVATORE
CORNICE
BORRUTO
COLLEPARDO
ANGELOZZI
GIANFRIGLIA
BARLAFANTE
CIANCI

TULLII
EVANGELISTA
PIERANDOZZI
DI DONATO
RICCI
D'ACHILLI
TORO
BIANCO
CARULLI
RACCIATTI
INTELLINI
CARNEVALE
DEL SORDO
LACCHEO
ANGELETTI
ROMANI
FELICIANI
ANTONINI
DESILVESTRE
ROSCIOLI
IOANNONE
DIFABIO
COLONNA
IAPADRE
ATTANASII
DIGIAMMARINO
DI EMIDIO

DI MARCO
MARZULLI
QUARANTA
VERNACOTOLA
DELL'ANNO
BARNABEI
MATERA

FLAVIA 16/07/1982
GIUSEPPE 15/06/1982
CLARA 07/06/1981
GLORIA 27/03/1981
ELISA 09/02/1981
SILVIA 26/09/1979
SIMONA 06/11/1976
DONATELLA 29/10/1975
LIVIA 13/07/1973
SARA 02/09/1982
AMELIA 12/03/1983
GIORGIA 05/10/1967
SARAH 09/09/1979
GIORGIA 11/08/1978
FRANCA 30/04/1971
VALERIA 02/05/1982
EMANUELA 20/03/1981
MARIANGELA 15/01/1976
DONATELLA 27/10/1974
ROSANNA 19/02/1974
LAURA 06/09/1973
ROBERTA 28/09/1969
EMANUELA 19/07/1969
CAROLINA 01/01/1967
ANGELA 30/01/1984
FEDERICA 13/04/1983
FRANCESCA 12/02/1983
FRANCESCA 11/10/1982
DIVINA 25/09/1981
ANNARITA 23/08/1981
MANUELA 30/08/1976
LINDA 14/05/1975
SIMONA 25/06/1970
MARIA 04/11/1967
CONCETTA 19/12/1964
FEDERICA 15/06/1975
ANTONELLA 03/02/1969
GRAZIELLATIZIANA 02/12/1968
ROSALIA 26/06/1968
CINZIA 21/08/1961
LUCIA 19/04/1980
ROSANNA 10/03/1976
MANUELA 29/12/1975
GIUSEPPINA 02/06/1974
MORENO 08/11/1972
DANIELA 22/06/1972
FILOMENA 17/05/1963
SIMONA 12/03/1983
DANIELA 23/02/1981
MARIA 16/06/1980
MICHELINA 24/02/1965
DANIELA 26/07/1983
PAOLA 28/05/1983
MARIANGELA 02/05/1982
CATIANNA 21/01/1982

13/07/1981

DIGIACOMANTONIO CINZIA
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MATTUCCI
RASTELLI
IACONI

TOBIA
ROCCHI
FERRETTI
GlzZz|
DICARLO

DE SANTIS
PIZII
DIMARTINO
DOTTAVIO
ROMANI
SPACCO
PERRONE
DIMARCO
PEROTTI
RUFFINI
DIFILIPPO
COLLINI

DI GIULIO

DI GIOSAFFATTE
LUCIDI
GIOVARRUSCIO
CHIODI

DELLA LOGGIA
FAGNANI
DIFRANCESCO
COLELLA

DI GIMINIANI
DISTEFANO
STIGLIANO
SINCERO
IACHINI
BERNARDINI
PALUMBO
LORICCO

ELIA

DELLA POETA
COCCIOLA
D'ANTONIO
DELLICOMPAGNI
LUCENTI
MARINI
MATTIUCCI

DI MARCANTONIO
CAPITANIO
CAPRIONI
REMIGIO
ROSCINI
PAOLINI
PALANDRANI
VECCHIOLLA
BALDUCCI

DI FELICE
DAMIANI

SPLENDORA 24/07/1980
MANUELA 01/02/1967
GIACINTA 31/03/1967
MARIALUCIA 25/09/1967
ANTONELLA 13/06/1960
PAOLA 30/11/1976
SABRINA 21/09/1969
ADELIADE 01/03/1964
SERENELLA 04/10/1961
SILVANA 22/02/1960
MORENA 15/08/1976
SABRINA 30/05/1983
LORENA 27/06/1980
MORENA 15/05/1974
BARBARA LUIGIA 21/06/1982
MAURA 19/08/1982
ANNA 22/07/1982
CHIARA 01/07/1982
GIOVANNA 02/06/1982
FRANCESCA 03/03/1982
PINA 08/06/1981
MILEDA 15/11/1978
CHIARA 24/08/1978
MARA 31/05/1978
ANTONELLA 11/04/1977
GERMANA 07/03/1975
MIRANDA 02/04/1974
CARLA 05/02/1972
GIOVINA 18/08/1970
BRUNETTA 18/01/1969
LAURA 23/03/1968
ROSA 29/05/1965
MARIALOUISA 27/04/1964
ROSANNA 11/01/1964
SERENELLA 21/04/1963
SARA 10/11/1981
GIOVANNA 24/12/1980
SONIA 30/05/1967
VALERIA 11/07/1964
MILENAMARINA 20/06/1972
OLGA 23/09/1971
FRANCA 28/09/1970
GIORGIA 28/10/1976
MONICA 22/07/1982
MICHELA 02/05/1981
LORENA 07/09/1978
TIZIANA 09/08/1975
TAMARA 25/01/1975
PAOLA 10/07/1971
SABRINA 17/04/1971
ANNALISA 08/03/1971
ANTONELLA 01/08/1968
IMMACOLATAADDC 07/12/1967
FAUSTA 03/09/1967
LOREDANA 11/03/1966
NELLI 24/12/1965
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DIMARTINO
CHIARABELLA
DIREMIGIO
LAURATO
BOLLINI
PROSPERI
BIANCHINI
CICHELLA

DI SAVERIO

DI GAETANO
QUATRACCIONI
ARANGIO
SANITA'
MANARI
FEDELE
D'AMBROSIO
DANGELANTONIO
DEGIDIO
VALORI
CAPECE
TOSCANI
SANTAROLI
BOFFA

DI GIULIO
CHIARINI
CORNELI
COLANGELO
MATANI
TAVOLIERI
COLLEVECCHIO
VERNACOTOLA
VALENTE
MARTELLA
COSTANZI
MATTIUCCI
CIRILLI
CRESCENTI
CIPOLLETTI
ANGELOZZI
MARINELLI
POLIDORO
SILVESTRI

DI DOMENICO
TESTASECCA
ANGELOZZI
PIOTTI
TRIBUIANI
DISERAFINO
SACCHETTI
MAZZOCCHETTI
DI CARLO
CAPRIONI
POMPEI

TORO
CAPRIOTTI
DELLA ROVERE

MARIATERESA

17/11/1965

SABRINA 14/03/1965
PAOLA 02/11/1963
ROSA 31/12/1961
ANTONELLA 17/04/1961
ERNESINA 01/11/1960
CRISTIANA 30/01/1978
ANNALISA 19/04/1964
SARA 31/08/1983
ALESSIA 03/01/1983
ALESSIA 08/10/1981
GIADA 20/07/1981
ILARIA 21/12/1980
RITA 03/12/1974
ALESSANDRA 27/09/1974
ANNALIA 08/03/1972
GIULIA 06/02/1969
ANNARITA 08/04/1967
NADIA 30/05/1966
PAOLETTA 05/02/1961
ANNARITA 14/06/1975
CONSIGLIA LILIANA 10/11/1963
DANIELA 20/02/1983
ERICA 11/01/1983
ROMINA 26/08/1979
EMANUELA 12/07/1979
ARIANNA 01/01/1979
MELANIA 22/12/1978
CHANTAL 03/11/1978
BARBARA 19/09/1978
IRMA 20/07/1978
DANIELA 10/12/1977
CINZIA 13/05/1976
MARIAALESSANDR, 10/11/1974
ORIETTA 20/02/1973
ANNA 29/01/1958
SIMONA 25/03/1970
MARCELLA 27/12/1966
ANTONELLA 15/04/1978
MOIRA 09/12/1974
MARIANNA 30/11/1989
FEDERICA 14/09/1978
MARIANGELA 24/03/1976
VALENTINA 26/12/1988
FRANCESCA 28/10/1987
VIRGINIA 26/02/1980
GABRIELLA 17/06/1983
VALENTINA 19/01/1984
LAURA 15/01/1989
MARINA 25/03/1983
SARA 24/04/1983
MELANIA 23/03/1989
LUIGI 16/02/1978
LUCIA 13/12/1975
CATIA 20/05/1973
EMANUELA 25/08/1976
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110
98
98
96
93
93
92
91
90
89
88
87
85
84
81
81



CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
DH
DH
DH
DH
DH
DH
DH
DH
DH
DH
DH
DH
DH
DH
DH
DH
DH
DH
DH
DH
DH
DH
DH
DH
DH
DH
EH
EH
EH
EH
EH
EH
EH
EH
EH
EH
EH
EH
EH
EH
EH
EH
EH
EH
EH
EH
EH
EH

P NNNNNNDNPE
OO, WNE OO

O©CoO~NOOOTh~,WN

B R e
N R O

PNNNMNNNNNRRRRER R
OB WNRPRPOWOWWOONOD U D W

O©CoOo~NOOOThWN

B e
N R O

NNNRERRRE R R
NPOODONO®U MW

TARQUINI
ROSASPINA
DI BERARDO
PASQUALETTI
MASSETTI
D'EGIDIO
RASCATO
CIPOLLETTI
ANGELOZZI
MARINELLI
POLIDORO
SILVESTRI

DI DOMENICO
TESTASECCA
ANGELOZZI
PIOTTI
TRIBUIANI
DISERAFINO
SACCHETTI
MAZZOCCHETTI
DI CARLO
CAPRIONI
POMPEI
TORO
CAPRIOTTI
DELLA ROVERE
TARQUINI
ROSASPINA
DI BERARDO
PASQUALETTI
MASSETTI
D'EGIDIO
RASCATO
CIPOLLETTI
ANGELOZZI
MARINELLI
POLIDORO
SILVESTRI

DI DOMENICO
TESTASECCA
ANGELOZZI
PIOTTI
TRIBUIANI
DISERAFINO
SACCHETTI
MAZZOCCHETTI
DI CARLO
CAPRIONI
POMPEI
TORO
CAPRIOTTI
DELLA ROVERE
TARQUINI
ROSASPINA
DI BERARDO
PASQUALETTI

VALENTINA
SANDRA
LOREDANA
MARINA
GIULIA
ALESSIA
LINDA
MARCELLA
ANTONELLA
MOIRA
MARIANNA
FEDERICA
MARIANGELA
VALENTINA
FRANCESCA
VIRGINIA
GABRIELLA
VALENTINA
LAURA
MARINA
SARA
MELANIA
LUIGI

LUCIA
CATIA
EMANUELA
VALENTINA
SANDRA
LOREDANA
MARINA
GIULIA
ALESSIA
LINDA
MARCELLA
ANTONELLA
MOIRA
MARIANNA
FEDERICA
MARIANGELA
VALENTINA
FRANCESCA
VIRGINIA
GABRIELLA
VALENTINA
LAURA
MARINA
SARA
MELANIA
LUIGI

LUCIA
CATIA
EMANUELA
VALENTINA
SANDRA
LOREDANA
MARINA

01/02/1988
15/03/1977
24/03/1971
25/09/1984
11/10/1989
14/07/1991
27/07/1984
27/12/1966
15/04/1978
09/12/1974
30/11/1989
14/09/1978
24/03/1976
26/12/1988
28/10/1987
26/02/1980
17/06/1983
19/01/1984
15/01/1989
25/03/1983
24/04/1983
23/03/1989
16/02/1978
13/12/1975
20/05/1973
25/08/1976
01/02/1988
15/03/1977
24/03/1971
25/09/1984
11/10/1989
14/07/1991
27/07/1984
27/12/1966
15/04/1978
09/12/1974
30/11/1989
14/09/1978
24/03/1976
26/12/1988
28/10/1987
26/02/1980
17/06/1983
19/01/1984
15/01/1989
25/03/1983
24/04/1983
23/03/1989
16/02/1978
13/12/1975
20/05/1973
25/08/1976
01/02/1988
15/03/1977
24/03/1971
25/09/1984

80
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79
78
77
77
83
158
152
110
98
98
96
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93
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MASSETTI
D'EGIDIO
RASCATO
CIPOLLETTI
ANGELOZZI
POLIDORO
SILVESTRI
TESTASECCA
ANGELOZZI
TRIBUIANI
DISERAFINO
SACCHETTI
MAZZOCCHETTI
DI CARLO
CAPRIONI
TORO
CIPOLLETTI
CAPRIOTTI
DELLA ROVERE
ROSASPINA
DI BERARDO
PASQUALETTI
MASSETTI
D'EGIDIO
RASCATO
FRAGASSI
ANGELOZZI
D'ERRICO

DI CESARE
DEGREGORIIS
DI DOMENICO
CALISTI
SILVESTRI

GIULIA
ALESSIA
LINDA
MARCELLA
ANTONELLA
MARIANNA
FEDERICA
VALENTINA
FRANCESCA
GABRIELLA
VALENTINA
LAURA
MARINA
SARA
MELANIA
LUCIA
MARCELLA
CATIA
EMANUELA
SANDRA
LOREDANA
MARINA
GIULIA
ALESSIA
LINDA
SARA

IDA
EUGENIA
BARBARA
ROMANA
MARIANGELA
ANTONELLA
CATIA

11/10/1989
14/07/1991
27/07/1984
27/12/1966
15/04/1978
30/11/1989
14/09/1978
26/12/1988
28/10/1987
17/06/1983
19/01/1984
15/01/1989
25/03/1983
24/04/1983
23/03/1989
13/12/1975
27/12/1966
20/05/1973
25/08/1976
15/03/1977
24/03/1971
25/09/1984
11/10/1989
14/07/1991
27/07/1984
22/03/1988
06/04/1971
19/07/1959
02/05/1975
14/01/1974
24/03/1976
21/02/1973
25/04/1965

78
77
77
83
158
110
98
96
93
92
91
90
89
88
87
84
83
81
81
80
79
79
78
77
77
72
44
29
26
22
98
50
38



